
NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
LUNCH PRICES 

2009-10 SCHOOL YEAR 

2009-10 
Item Price Premium Price 

Type "A" Lunch (Students) 

Elementary Schools 

John Walker Middle School 

High School 

$2.50 

2.75 

3.00 

Adult Price 3.75 

REDUCED PRICE LUNCH -ALL SCHOOLS .40 

Milk: White .60 
Chocolate .60 
Skim .60 

3.00 

3.25 



NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
LUNCH PRICES 

2008-09 SCHOOL YEAR 

Available Daily Naries by School) 

Daily Menu Choice ... Hamburgers ... Cheeseburgers ... Chicken Sandwich ... Pizza 
Cheese Sticks ... Chicken Fries ... Made to Order Deli ... Beverages 
Peanut Butter & Jelly ... Cheese Sandwich ... Rotating Entree Salad 

Bagel Bag & Cereal Bag 
Assorted Fresh Fruit... Bread Basket.. .Assorted Milk 

A la carte Items - (High School/Franklin School) 

Salads 
Salad Bar 

Sandwiches: Cheese Steak (High School Only) 
Steak Sandwich (High School Only) 

Hamburger 

Hot Dog 

Pizza 

Chicken Nuggets 

Tuna Salad Bowl 

Cottage Cheese Bowl 

Fresh Fruit 

French Fries 

Ice Cream 

20 oz. Water - Bottle 

Cookies 

Bagel With CC 

2008-09 

1.75 - 3.25 
3.00 

2.50 
2.50 

$2.50 

2.25 

2.50 

2.50 

2.00 

1.45 

.75 

1.25 

.75 to 2.00 

1.25 

.30 

1.50 



Roll and Butter .75 
Item Price 

Baked Chips .80 

Sandwich 3.00 

Orange Juice .80 

Hot Pretzel .50-1.00 
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