NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION LUNCH PRICES 2009-10 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Item</u>		<u>Price</u>	2009-10 Premium Price
Туре	"A" Lunch (Students)		
	Elementary Schools	\$2.50	
	John Walker Middle School	2.75	3.00
	High School	3.00	3.25
Adult Price		3.75	
REDU	JCED PRICE LUNCH – ALL SCHOOLS	.40	
Milk:	White Chocolate Skim	.60 .60	

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION LUNCH PRICES 2008-09 SCHOOL YEAR

Available Daily (Varies by School)

Daily Menu Choice...Hamburgers...Cheeseburgers...Chicken Sandwich...Pizza Cheese Sticks...Chicken Fries...Made to Order Deli...Beverages Peanut Butter & Jelly...Cheese Sandwich...Rotating Entrée Salad Bagel Bag & Cereal Bag

Assorted Fresh Fruit...Bread Basket...Assorted Milk

A la carte Items - (High School/Franklin School)	2008-09
Salads - Salad Bar -	1.75 – 3.25 3.00
Sandwiches: Cheese Steak (High School Only) Steak Sandwich (High School Only)	2.50 2.50
<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Hamburger	\$2.50
Hot Dog	2.25
Pizza	2.50
Chicken Nuggets	2.50
Tuna Salad Bowl	2.00
Cottage Cheese Bowl	1.45
Fresh Fruit	.75
French Fries	1.25
Ice Cream	.75 to 2.00
20 oz. Water – Bottle	1.25
Cookies	.30
Bagel With CC	1.50

Roll and Butter Item	.75 <u>Price</u>
Baked Chips	.80
Sandwich	3.00
Orange Juice	.80
Hot Pretzel	.50 – 1.00

Dated:

/jm C:\My Documents\LUNCH FORMS\LUNCH PRICES.doc